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Sandy Hill Community Centre, 250 Somerset St. East

Draft Agenda
1. Call to order; welcome to participants 5 5
2. Adoption of agenda 2 7
3. a) Introduction to Sandy Hill (Chad Rollins) 4 11

b) Greeting by Ward Councillor (Mathieu Fleury) 4 15
4. Approval/receipt of minutes of previous meetings 5 20
5. Outcome of board “retreat” held June 18
a) Purpose of retreat (Gary Sealey) 5 25
b) Presentation “FCA in Context” and “Potential Programs and Projects”

(Phil Nicholson) 40 65
BREAK 10 75
c) Plenary discussion on “Methods”, “Potential Programs & Projects” and

“Leveraging Volunteer Engagement & Support” 25 100
6. Other business
a) Committee reports 10 110
b) Other issues 10 120
i) joint demarche with Greenspace Alliance
ii)
iii)




